8
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 8-33IMC-1000, IMC-1000S
Eth
ern
et fib
er
co

Figure : IMC-1000 Media Converter Transmission
Application & Topology
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
IMC-1000 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base FX/SX/LX Fiber Converter Temperature Range : -10 ~ 60˚C
IMC-1000-E 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base FX/SX/LX Fiber Converter Temperature Range : -20 ~ 75˚C
IMC-1000S 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base FX/SX/LX SFP Slot Fiber Converter Temperature Range : -10 ~ 60˚C
IMC-1000S-E 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base FX/SX/LX SFP Slot Fiber Converter Temperature Range : -20 ~ 75˚C
Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC
(IMC-1000 & IMC-1000-E only)
001:500M (M/M)   002 : 2km (M/M)   020:20km (S/M)   040:40km (S/M)
020A: WDM 20km A type (TX:1310nm)
020B: WDM 20km B type (TX: 1550nm)type
                          Connector    Connectivity
Temperature    Type               Distance
IMC – 1000 – □  – □□□□□
Example: IMC – 1000 – E – SC002
M : Multi Mode
S  : Single Mode
T  : Copper
7 : GbE
5 : FE 002(2km),
020(20km), 040(40km)...
DistanceIndustrial
SFP
Transceiver
E : -40~85°C
Blank : 0~70°C
ISFP M E7 040
Wavelength
3 1
DR-4524 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C
SFP Transceiver Compatible, Reliable, 5-year Warranty
Accessories